AGENDA

Center of Excellence Advisory Board
Bellevue College, A254, A-Building
Friday, June 14, 2013
12:00 p.m. to 1:30 p.m.
Meeting called by Maureen Majury, Director, CoE for ICT, Bellevue Community College, maureen.majury@bellevuecollege.edu, 425.564.4229
Attendees:
Jonny Chambers, Microsoft, (new board nominee, if not approved at the May 17thmeeting.) 
jonny.chambers@microsoft.com


Lisa Edwards, Boeing, lisa.a.edwards@boeing.com

Steve Fox, Microsoft, stefox@microsoft.com


Valerie Goulds, Microsoft, valerieg@microsoft.com


Rich James, F5 Networks, Chair, r.james@f5.com

Katie Metcalf, Microsoft, (new board nominee, if not approved at the May 17thmeeting.) 
kmetcalf@microsoft.com


Juan Ulloa, Bellevue College, juan.ulloa@bellevuecollege.edu

Note: If you would like to call in, please notify me and we can arrange for a conference call. 

Miscellaneous: A19s will be submitted to board members for $100 recognition stipend for advisory board duties. 
	12:00 a.m. – 12:05 p.m.
	Welcome and Introductions

	

	12:05 p.m. – 12:10 p.m.
	Approve Notes from May 17, 2013 Meeting

	

	12:10 p.m. 
	Lunch will be served
	

	12:10 p.m. – 1:25 p.m.
	· Nominations if present for new board members

· Overview of the Center’s Self-Assessment & 2013-2014 Work Plan
· State of Your Industry

	

	1:25 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.
	Wrap-up & Next Meeting

October  2013 (?)

	


Additional Instructions: Don’t forget to turn in your A-19s for payment.
